26808 4 NORFOLK AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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2222 U Norfolk Ave.,Mplwd. $36,000
Former 26808 - new photo

At Parker Ave.

Lot 99x52

Col,frame,stone,comp.rf,full ins,all scr/ss
1st-b-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,brk.nk,lav,den w/fp,open porch
2nd-3-3 bdrms,t.bath w/stall

Attic-Bessler stairs

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out ent

ST:01il
2-car att.garage,paved drive
ILB:GLS  T762-T21k 6/9/69-Exp.12/8/69

Owner Abraham J.& Jean Hart,prem,T63-0170

L 4.4,B 22.4,69 taxes $1,235.48 Poss.90 days. Lovely ch
home,desirable Clinton school area. Incl:carpeting,washer,
dryer,refrig. M.bdrm.air conditioner nego. Clinton GS,
5.0.Jr, Columbis HS, Bus 52, Mplwd.RR.

Conv.lt Norfolk Ave..Mplwd. T-1-2-lav. < bdrms. $36,000



#6375--6/27/69 Now APPROVED.
#6391--8/6/69 Under contract by Sands.

#6),06--9/10/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $31,000.
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26808 U4 Norfolk Ave., Mplwd. $29,500 1

Bet:Parker Ave. & Midland Blvd. All Cash

Lot 99 x 52

Frame & Stone,Col.,blt.l9 yrs.,comp.roof 1 yr.

lst-4-c.h.,1l.r.,firepl.,libr.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.nk.,t.kit.,
t.lav.,back & open p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/stall & tub

3rd-bessler stairs

Basement:rec.mm.,lav.,laund.,outside ent. Copper w. p.

Steam:0il

2-car garage,att,heated

L.B:L.Agency SO 2-6770 2/17/53-Exp.8/17/53

Ovner:Herbert & Bertine Tietz,prem.,S0 2-8396

1952 Assess: Land $1,600 1952 Rate $5.49
Bldg. 7,400 " Taxes $494.10

Poss.60 days.All broadloom carpet on lst flr. & stair to
be inclued.All blindsynew and also included. Part stomm
sash.Clinton G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Lady of
Sorrows Parochial,Buses 31,52,Mplwd.R.R. Station.

L Norfolk Ave. ,Mplwd. 7-1-2 lav. ST:0i1 $29,500



-

#3375 2/25/53 Sold by McLintock. Listed by Labombe.
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